www.wtsensor.com1April 2023
PC16 Piezoresistive Silicon Pressure Sensor
Features
■ With constant current and
constant voltage excitation
options
■ Imported highly reliable
pressure die

Note: G: Gauge pressure, A: Absolute pressure, S: Sealed gauge pressure
PC16 - 100k G 4w I1 C
How to order
Pressure reference
G: Gauge pressure
A: Absolute pressure
S: Sealed gauge pressure
Excitation
I1: 1.5mA
U5: 10V
Electrical connection
4w: 4 wire
5w: 5 wire
6p: 6 pin
Current
C: Compensation
Product model
PC16
Pressure range
Please refer to the “pressure
range” on page 4
April 2023
5 www.wtsensor.com
Example: PC16-100kG4wI1C
The product model is PC16, 100k: pressure range 0～100kPa, G: Gauge pressure, 4w: electrical